
 PTC India Extract of Unaudited Standalone/ Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 <i>(Figures in ₹ Lakhs, unless otherwise indicated)</i>						
Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Half year ended	Year ended
	30.09.2021 <i>(Un-audited)</i>	30.06.2021 <i>(Un-audited)</i>	30.09.2020 <i>(Un-audited)</i>	30.09.2021 <i>(Un-audited)</i>	30.09.2020 <i>(Un-audited)</i>	31.03.2021 <i>(Audited)</i>
Total revenue from operations	5,12,400	4,62,123	5,62,450	9,74,523	9,88,688	16,96,329
Profit before tax and exceptional items	15,106	10,358	21,639	25,464	30,767	62,583
Profit before tax and after exceptional items	15,106	10,358	21,639	25,464	30,767	56,557
Net Profit after tax	11,276	7,687	16,619	18,963	23,386	41,025
Total Comprehensive Income after tax	11,265	7,688	16,621	18,953	23,396	41,096
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 10 per share)	29,601	29,601	29,601	29,601	29,601	29,601
Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)						34,013
Net worth						37,014
Earning Per Share (Not annualized)						
Basic (amount in ₹)	3.81	2.60	5.61	6.41	7.90	13.86
Diluted (amount in ₹)	3.81	2.60	5.61	6.41	7.90	13.86
<i>(Figures in ₹ Lakhs, unless otherwise indicated)</i>						
Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Half year ended	Year ended
	30.09.2021 <i>(Un-audited)</i>	30.06.2021 <i>(Un-audited)</i>	30.09.2020 <i>(Un-audited)</i>	30.09.2021 <i>(Un-audited)</i>	30.09.2020 <i>(Un-audited)</i>	31.03.2021 <i>(Audited)</i>
Total revenue from operations	5,47,283	4,95,850	6,00,463	10,43,133	10,63,541	18,34,550
Profit before tax and exceptional items	26,151	18,289	26,589	44,440	40,766	69,929
Profit before tax and after exceptional items	26,151	18,289	26,589	44,440	40,766	67,864
Net Profit after tax	19,148	13,617	19,364	33,165	29,370	45,762
Total Comprehensive Income after tax	19,174	14,882	19,362	34,056	29,252	45,177
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 10 per share)	29,601	29,601	29,601	29,601	29,601	29,601
Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)						4,12,400
Net worth						44,201
Earning Per Share (Not annualized)						
Basic (amount in ₹)	5.98	4.06	6.17	10.04	9.23	15.16
Diluted (amount in ₹)	5.98	4.06	6.17	10.04	9.23	15.16
Notes:						
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com) and www.bseindia.com and company's website www.ptcindia.com .						
2. The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 11, 2021 and have been limited reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.						
3. Board of Directors has declared an interim dividend of ₹ 2.00 per equity share of ₹ 10 each.						
Place: New Delhi						
Date: November 11, 2021				(Dr. Rajib Kumar Mishra) Whole-time Director		
<h2 style="margin: 0;">PTC India Limited</h2> <p style="margin: 0;">((CIN: L40105DL1999PLC09328))</p> <p style="margin: 0;">Registered Office: 2nd Floor, NBCC Tower, 15 Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi - 110 066, Tel: 011- 41659500, 41595100, 46484200, Fax: 011-41659144, E-mail: info@ptcindia.com, Website: www.ptcindia.com</p>						

HITECH CORPORATION LIMITED						
CIN : L28992MH1991PLC182635						
Regd. Office: 201, 2nd Floor, Welspun House, Kamla City, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai - 400 013. Tel: +9122 40016500/24816500 Fax: +9122 24955659 Email: investor.help@hitechgroup.com. www.hitechgroup.com						
D. FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021						
(₹ in lakhs)						
Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half year ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Operations	16,683.35	13,069.48	12,331.77	29,752.83	18,069.08	44,708.36
Income before tax and exceptional item	1,291.50	816.25	696.68	2,107.75	61.35	1,669.57
(Charge) / Credit]	-	198.05	-	198.05	-	564.31
Income before tax (after exceptional item)	1,291.50	1,014.30	696.68	2,305.80	61.35	2,233.88
Income after tax	971.28	749.74	639.66	1,721.02	4.33	1,695.90
Income for the period	966.51	694.97	644.20	1,661.48	6.17	1,674.59
Capital						
(per Share)	1,717.57	1,717.57	1,717.57	1,717.57	1,717.57	1,717.57
Revaluation Reserve)						
Income tax						16,489.99
of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)						
	5.65	4.37	3.72	10.02	0.03	9.87
	5.65	4.37	3.72	10.02	0.03	9.87



NEW YORK • MILAN • TOKYO • SYDNEY

LOVABLE FINANCIAL LIMITED

CIN: L17110MH1987PLC044835

Registered Office: A-46, Road No.2, MIDC, Andheri (East),
MIDC, Mumbai - 400 093.

Website: www.lovableindia.in, Email: corporate@lovableindia.in

Extract of STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2021

(₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Current quarter ended 30.09.2021 (unaudited)	Previous quarter ended 30.06.2021 (unaudited)	Previous quarter ended 30.09.2020 (unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	3,367.90	1,294.32	2,030.11	8,524.60
2	Net Profit/ Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	422.26	(112.88)	54.01	94.85
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	422.26	(112.88)	54.01	94.85
4	Net Profit/ Loss for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	314.47	(100.40)	43.78	66.97
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	314.47	(100.40)	43.78	114.52
6	Equity Share Capital (FV of Rs.10/- each)	1,480.00	1,480.00	1,480.00	1,480.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)				15,299
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	2.12	(0.68)	0.30	0.45

Note:

a) Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Uditied Financial Results as on 30th September, 2021 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.lovableindia.in

By order of the Board
For **Lovable Financial Limited**
Sd/-
L Vinay Reddy
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN: 00202619)

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 11, 2021